

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27974/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 07/10/2009 in
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

A No. 61/2009

KAMALINI R PAINGUINKAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TIMBLO MINERALS P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission
documents and prayer for interim relief)

to file additional

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28062 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/08/2011
today.

These Petitions were called on for hearing

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Triveni Poteker, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners has circulated a letter
praying for adjournment on the ground mentioned in the letter.

As prayed, put up after eight weeks.

(Geeta Ahuja) (S.S.R. Krishna)
Sr.P.A. Court Master